TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE

TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE

Déclaration des transactions sur actions propres réalisées entre le 14/11/2022 et le 18/11/2022

529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68

529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BOAESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8

14/11/2022
14/11/2022
14/11/2022
14/11/2022
15/11/2022
15/11/2022
15/11/2022
15/11/2022
16/11/2022
16/11/2022
16/11/2022
16/11/2022
17/11/2022
17/11/2022
17/11/2022
17/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022

Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA

FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271

9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDB4
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDB4
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDB4
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDB4
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDB4
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDB4
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDB4
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDB4
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDB4
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDB4
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDB4
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA

728,518
250,000
40,000

14/11/2022 09:00:24
14/11/2022 09:00:36
14/11/2022 09:00:36
14/11/2022 09:00:40
14/11/2022 09:00:47
14/11/2022 09:00:48
14/11/2022 09:00:50
14/11/2022 09:01:05
14/11/2022 09:01:13
14/11/2022 09:01:13
14/11/2022 09:01:13
14/11/2022 09:01:14
14/11/2022 09:01:24
14/11/2022 09:01:27
14/11/2022 09:01:27
14/11/2022 09:01:32
14/11/2022 09:01:32
14/11/2022 09:01:32
14/11/2022 09:01:39
14/11/2022 09:01:39
14/11/2022 09:01:49
14/11/2022 09:01:53
14/11/2022 09:01:56
14/11/2022 09:02:01
14/11/2022 09:02:08
14/11/2022 09:02:08
14/11/2022 09:02:11
14/11/2022 09:02:11
14/11/2022 09:02:26
14/11/2022 09:02:39
14/11/2022 09:02:40
14/11/2022 09:02:51
14/11/2022 09:02:57
14/11/2022 09:03:06
14/11/2022 09:03:21
14/11/2022 09:03:27
14/11/2022 09:03:36
14/11/2022 09:03:55
14/11/2022 09:04:26
14/11/2022 09:04:26
14/11/2022 09:04:29
14/11/2022 09:04:29
14/11/2022 09:04:53
14/11/2022 09:05:05
14/11/2022 09:05:18
14/11/2022 09:05:18
14/11/2022 09:05:20
14/11/2022 09:05:26
14/11/2022 09:05:26
14/11/2022 09:05:26
14/11/2022 09:05:41
14/11/2022 09:05:41
14/11/2022 09:05:49
14/11/2022 09:06:00
14/11/2022 09:06:08
14/11/2022 09:06:12
14/11/2022 09:06:16
14/11/2022 09:06:16
14/11/2022 09:06:16
14/11/2022 09:06:37
14/11/2022 09:07:06
14/11/2022 09:07:10
14/11/2022 09:07:10
14/11/2022 09:07:10
14/11/2022 09:07:13
14/11/2022 09:08:06
14/11/2022 09:08:06
14/11/2022 09:08:06
14/11/2022 09:08:24
14/11/2022 09:08:53
14/11/2022 09:08:53
14/11/2022 09:08:53
14/11/2022 09:09:07
14/11/2022 09:09:39
14/11/2022 09:10:01
14/11/2022 09:10:01
14/11/2022 09:10:10
14/11/2022 09:10:19
14/11/2022 09:10:21
14/11/2022 09:10:21
14/11/2022 09:10:32
14/11/2022 09:10:34
14/11/2022 09:10:35
14/11/2022 09:10:35
14/11/2022 09:10:35
14/11/2022 09:10:35
14/11/2022 09:10:35
14/11/2022 09:10:37
14/11/2022 09:11:53
14/11/2022 09:11:53
14/11/2022 09:12:05
14/11/2022 09:12:09
14/11/2022 09:12:29
14/11/2022 09:12:44
14/11/2022 09:12:44
14/11/2022 09:12:44
14/11/2022 09:12:57
14/11/2022 09:13:23
14/11/2022 09:13:23
14/11/2022 09:13:28
14/11/2022 09:13:28
14/11/2022 09:13:31
14/11/2022 09:13:31
14/11/2022 09:13:31
14/11/2022 09:13:31
14/11/2022 09:13:31
14/11/2022 09:13:37
14/11/2022 09:13:37
14/11/2022 09:13:37
14/11/2022 09:13:43
14/11/2022 09:14:06
14/11/2022 09:14:13
14/11/2022 09:14:13
14/11/2022 09:14:13
14/11/2022 09:14:21
14/11/2022 09:14:21
14/11/2022 09:14:35
14/11/2022 09:14:46
14/11/2022 09:15:01
14/11/2022 09:15:01
14/11/2022 09:15:01
14/11/2022 09:15:02
14/11/2022 09:15:17
14/11/2022 09:15:32
14/11/2022 09:15:32
14/11/2022 09:15:32
14/11/2022 09:15:59
14/11/2022 09:15:59
14/11/2022 09:16:14

57.217585
57.232156
57.248003
57.265765
57.372276
57.333283
57.310104
57.297315
58.481792
58.489930
58.516679
58.523612
57.788643
57.740881
57.728725
57.786466
58.356840
58.004452
58.004786
58.012083
57.800764

FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
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